Water Utility:

For the Year:

The highest water loss w

The lowest water lcoz w2
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Water Utility: '

For the Month of;

LINE #

N0 NOO A WN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

WATER PRODUCED, PURCHAS

Water Produced
Woater Purchased

WATER SALES

Residenual
Commercial

Industrial

Buik Loading Siaticnis
Wholesala

Other Sales

Utility and/or Water Trez'm2r
Wastewater Plant

System Flushing

Fire Depariment

Other

OTHER WATER USED

WATER LOSS

Tank Overflows
Line Breaks
Line Leaks
Qtner

T wlo e

ER SALES LIy 37.3%

| G Oistrict |
ear; | 2018|

GALLONS (Omit 000°s)

13,714
3,680

5912
570

500

3,000
50
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fwiJl
Water Utility: [Veser =
For the Month of: -

LINE # ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000's)

1  WATER PRODUCED, FURHACL

2 |Water Produced

3 |Water Purchased

4 A
5

6 WATER SALEJ-?.H_“ B

7 |Residential -

8 |Commercial

9 |Industrial

10 |Bulk Loading Staticns

11 |Wholesale

12 |QOther Sales S
13 -
14

15 QOTHERWATER USED
16 |Utility and/or Water Traz
17 |Wastewater Plant

18 |System Flushing

19 [Fire Department

20 (Other -
21 | e
22

23 WAITERLOSS )
24 [Tank Overflows

25 |Line Breaks

26 |Line L=aks

27 |Other

28
29
30 Note: Line 13 + Linz 2
31

32 WATERLOSS PERCENT
33 [Unaccounted-For Water (Lir

9,141
S84

6,149
733

2 SALES 6,882 [N

21.2%

10.8%

10.8%



Water Utility:

e
g

For the Month of:

LINE #

SN0 nswN -

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

WATER PRODUCZD, Ui

Water Produced
Water Purchaszad

WATER SALES

Residential i
Commercial

Industrial

Bulk Loading Staticne
Wholesale

Other Sales

OTHER WATER USED

Utility ana/or Water Trea
Wastewater Plant

System Flushing

Fire Department

Other

WATER LOSS

Tank Overtlows
Line 3reaks
Line Leaks

Other

Note: Line 13 + Line 21 + Line

WATER LOSS PER

Unaccounted-Faor Water

T .

sar: | 2018
ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000's)
i - 7,847 |
2,384
=D

6,211
659

\LES 6,870 (AL

500

1,750
50

SED 22.5%
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Water Utility: West

For the Month of:

LINE #

—_

-—
T o0 NOOAWN

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

WATER PRCDUCEL, FUioh

Woater Produced
\Water Purchased

Residential

WATER SALES

Commercial

Industrial

Bulk Loading Stations
Wholesale

Cther Szales

OTHER WATER USE=D _

tility and/cr Water
Wazstewater Plant
System Flushing
Fire Department

QOther

WATER LOSS
Tank Overflows
Line Breaks
Line Leaks
Other

i

ITEM

et |

Year: | 2018|

GALLONS (Omit 000's)

7,393
4,474

7.421 |
798
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Water Utility: W esier

For the Month of: | /
LINE # ITEM
1  WATER PRODUCED, FUL > :
2 [water Produced -
3 |Water Purchased
4 TC !
5
6 WATER SALES
7 [Residential
8 |Commercial
9 |Industrial
10 |Bulk Loading Stations
11 |Wholeszale
12 |Other Sales S
13
14
15 OTHER WATER USED
16 |Utility and/or Water reatment n
17  |Wastewater Plant
18 |System Flushing
19 |Fire Depariment
20 |[Other - -
21 |
22 _ -
23 WATERLOSS
24 [Tank Overflows
25 |Line Breaks
26 |Line Leaks
27 |Other B o
28
29
30 Note: Line 13 + Lin= 27
31
32 WATER LOSS PERCENT.
33 |Unaccounted-For Water (Linz

wé
e
2

cict |

Year: 2018|

GALLONS (Omit 000's)

8,315
1,018

7,948
oS

SALES 9,108 L3

500 |
500
50 |

 USED 11.2%
|
(823)

R
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Water Utility: |Wesier 2w = =0 2 Distriet |
For the Month of: | . _ ar: 2018]
LINE # ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000’s)
1 WATER PRODUCED, PUl.orins 3 D -
2 |Water Produced 7,556 I
3 |Water Purchased 3,360 |
5
6 WATER SALES )
7 [Residential ' 8,577 |
8 |Commercial 938 |
9 Industrial '
10 |Bulk Loading Staticns
11  |Wholesals '

14
15 OTHER WATER UEED

16 |Utility and/cr Water -r-‘;;;.‘.,' ' 7 ' 500 |
17 |Wastewater Plant ’
18 |System Flushing 500
19 ire Department 50 |
20 |Other - :

21 S SED

22

23 WATERLOSS

24 [Tank Overflows
25 Line 3reaks
26 |Line Leaks

S — .

_ |

350 |

27 |Other S |
28 - _ _Ei3

29

30 Note: Line 13+ Lins 2

31

32 WATERLOSS PERCENT.

33 [Un ccounted-=or Wa




PUBLIC

Water Utility: Veser

For the Month of:

LINE #

= eI NI IS I U

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

WATER PRODUCELD, Pulio..

Woater Produced
Water Purchased

[Resicentia

WA"‘"‘ SALES

Con"me.rcaa!
Inaustrial

Bulk Loading Stations
Wholeszle

Other Sales

OTHER WATER LS

Utility and/or Water Tz
Wastewater Plan
System Flushing
Fire Department

Qther

b

WATER LOSS

Tank Overflows

Line Breaks

Lins Leaks
Other
Note: Line 13 +Lin= 2

WATFR LOS_‘: :E_;'. CEN

ITEM

2,027 l

o |
2018

GALLONS (Omit 000's)
8,551 |

7.263 |
715

1,090

14.3%

10.3%




Water Utility: Wester .= us-

For the Month of: B - S

LINE #

OO0~ O, wWwNN

10

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

ITEM

WATER PRODUCEL, FUllLiL 82
Water Produced ' '
Weater Purchased

JTA- P
WATER SALES
[Residential
Commercial
Industriai
Bulk Loading Staticns
Wholesale
Other Sales ) B
OTHER WATER USED -
Utility and/or Water Tre r :

Wastewater Plant
System Flushing

Fire Daparmant
e Lepariment

Other -
IDENTIFY OTHER USE

WATEB_LLQS_ST: o
[Tank Overflows
Line 3raaks

Line Leaks

Cther o B
Note: Line 13 + Ling 21 = 28

WATER LOSS PERTENT..CL

IUnac-:oun:ec- Far Water (L]

SSION

GALLONS (Omit 000's)

8::49 '

2, 252 |

8 7,595 GRLA

500
1,500 |
10|

|

1,235 |




Water Utility: (Wesier K T : L F :— et i

For the Month of. ] ~ Decamber | Year| 2018

LINE # ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000’s)

1 WATER PRODUCZO, FUR S5 G Taek
Water Produced . ' 9,180 |
Water Purchased 2,110 |

WATER S - _
Reaccm;a.‘ ' ; 7,314 |
Commerciai 807
Industrial

10 |Bulk Loading Staticrnic

11  |Wholeszle

12 |Other Sales

L . . - scces N XY 7 o
14
15 OlHE:RWAI':r( u::: ) _
16 Umymcf r Water Treatmean 500
17 |Wastewater DI“"‘

18 |System Flushing 1,000
19 |Fire Depariment 10
20 |Other S

W oo~ OO, WwWN

gy e

23 WATER LGSS

24 [Tank Overfiows
25 |Line Sreaks
26 |Line Leaks 1,659
27 |Cther

28 . Y+
29 o )

30 Note: Line 13 + Lins 21

31

32 WATERLOSS PERCEN

33 D“a::o.wu——cr Water




